Position

VP, Instructional Services

Administrative Secretary

Administrative Technician

Administrative Technician

Other Positions Held

Community College District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

Department

Interdisciplinary
Studies

Interdisciplinary
Studies

Interdisciplinary
Studies

Interdisciplinary
Studies

Total Wages

$94,582

$67,735

$66,992

$66,992

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$15,492
$17,033

$25,217

$30,881



