Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
VP, Instructional Services		San Diego Community College District	Interdisciplinary Studies	\$94,582	\$15,492
Administrative Secretary		San Diego Community College District	Interdisciplinary Studies	\$67,735	\$17,033
Administrative Technician		San Diego Community College District	Interdisciplinary Studies	\$66,992	\$25,217
Administrative Technician		San Diego Community College District	Interdisciplinary Studies	\$66,992	\$30,881